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Meeting Attendance Record

Meeting Topic / Subject:

Solid Waste Working Group

Date:

Location:__NHDES — 29 Hazen Drive (Room 208¢) 2./ 10 / 2
Name Company / Affiliation PHONE NUMBER and/or EMAIL
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Attending via GoTo Webinar

Last Name First Name Email Address

Leahy Matt mleahy@forestsociety.org
Metcalf Rebecca rebecca.metcalf@casella.com
Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com
Rubinstein Lynn lynn@nerc.org

Veilleux Henry hveilleux@sheehan.com
Wilson Paige pwilson@lakesrpc.org

mclaughlin michael mgolf333@aol.com

Organization

Society for the Protection of NH Forests
Casella Waste Systems

Casella Waste Systems

NERC

Sheehan Phinney Capitol Group

Lakes Region Planning Commission
schnitzer metal



